Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Machine Vision System
DMV2000 Series
◢◢ Multiple cameras work  synchronously for multi-tasking to enhance efficiency and save
development costs
◢◢ Image auto calibration and lens distortion correction function
◢◢ New user-friendly operation interface

9
14
Ordering Information
▪▪ Cameras
DMV-CM30GCL CMOS CAMERA 0.3 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CM30CCL CMOS CAMERA 0.3 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CM2MGCL CMOS CAMERA 2.0 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CM2MCCL CMOS CAMERA 2.0 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CM4MGCL CMOS CAMERA 4.0 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CM4MCCL CMOS CAMERA 4.0 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CD5MGCL CCD CAMERA 5.0 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CD5MCCL CCD CAMERA 5.0 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CM12MGCL CMOS CAMERA 12 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CM12MCCL CMOS CAMERA 12 M COLOR CameraLink
▪▪ Lenses
DMV-LN06W40 0.4 M 2/3" 6 mm
DMV-LN08W40 0.4 M 2/3" 8 mm
DMV-LN12W40 0.4 M 2/3" 12 mm
DMV-LN16W40 0.4 M 2/3" 16 mm
DMV-LN25W40 0.4 M 2/3" 25 mm
DMV-LN35W40 0.4 M 2/3" 35 mm
DMV-LN50W40 0.4 M 2/3" 50 mm
DMV-LN75W40 0.4 M 2/3" 75 mm
DMV-LN100W40 0.4 M 2/3" 100 mm
DMV-LN05M 2 M 2/3" 5 mm
DMV-LN06M 2 M 2/3" 6 mm
DMV-LN08M 2 M 2/3" 8 mm
DMV-LN12M 2 M 2/3" 12 mm
DMV-LN16M 2 M 2/3" 16 mm
DMV-LN25M 2 M 2/3" 25 mm
DMV-LN35M 2 M 2/3" 35 mm
DMV-LN50M 2 M 2/3" 50 mm
DMV-LN12M05 5 M 1" 12.5 mm
DMV-LN35M05 5 M 1" 35 mm
DMV-LN50M05 5 M 1" 50 mm
DMV-LN12M06 6 M 1" 12 mm
DMV-LN16M06 6 M 1" 16 mm
DMV-LN25M06 6 M 1" 25 mm
DMV-LN35M06 6 M 1" 35 mm
DMV-LN50M06 6 M 1" 50 mm
DMV-LN28M12 12 M F-Mount 28mm
DMV-LN35M12 12 M F-Mount 35mm
DMV-LN50M12 12 M F-Mount 50mm
▪▪Cameras with 3 m Flexible High-speed cable
DMV-CMA3003GCL CAMERA CABLE 3 M + CMOS 0.3 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA3003CCL CAMERA CABLE 3 M + CMOS 0.3 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CMA2M03GCL CAMERA CABLE 3 M + CMOS 2 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA2M03CCL CAMERA CABLE 3 M + CMOS 2 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CMA4M03GCL CAMERA CABLE 3 M + CMOS 4 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA4M03CCL CAMERA CABLE 3 M + CMOS 4 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CDA5M03GCL CAMERA CABLE 3 M + CCD 5 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CDA5M03CCL CAMERA CABLE 3 M + CCD 5 M COLOR CameraLink
▪▪ Cameras with 5 m Flexible High-speed cable
DMV-CMA3005GCL CAMERA CABLE 5 M + CMOS 0.3 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA3005CCL CAMERA CABLE 5 M + CMOS 0.3 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CMA2M05GCL CAMERA CABLE 5 M + CMOS 2 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA2M05CCL CAMERA CABLE 5 M + CMOS 2 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CMA4M05GCL CAMERA CABLE 5 M + CMOS 4 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA4M05CCL CAMERA CABLE 5 M + CMOS 4 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CDA5M05GCL CAMERA CABLE 5 M + CCD 5 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CDA5M05CCL CAMERA CABLE 5 M + CCD 5 M COLOR CameraLink
▪▪ Cameras with 10 m Flexible High-speed cable
DMV-CMA3010GCL CAMERA CABLE 10 M + CMOS 0.3 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA3010CCL CAMERA CABLE 10 M + CMOS 0.3 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CMA2M10GCL CAMERA CABLE 10 M + CMOS 2 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA2M10CCL CAMERA CABLE 10 M + CMOS 2 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CMA4M10GCL CAMERA CABLE 10 M + CMOS 4 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CMA4M10CCL CAMERA CABLE 10 M + CMOS 4 M COLOR CameraLink
DMV-CDA5M10GCL CAMERA CABLE 10 M + CCD 5 M MONO CameraLink
DMV-CDA5M10CCL CAMERA CABLE 10 M + CCD 5 M COLOR CameraLink
▪▪ Controllers
DMV2000-CL4-HS Standard model controller for maximum 4 cameras connectable
DMV2000-CL2-HS Standard model controller for maximum 2 cameras connectable